

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Text

File #: 22-3833, Version: 1

City of Coral Gables earns Smart City Innovation Excellence Award.

The City recently hosted a Smart Cities Council Conference. During the event, the Council presented Coral Gables with the Smart City Innovation Excellence Award. The City was recognized for technological advances that help make government more efficient, transparent, accountable, and effective while focusing on the customer experience.